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Ordering Information

Section

Material ConsumptionSerial 
Number

Line end shell1

2

3

4

5

Part Name

1

1

1

1

1

Line end 
sealing ring

Silicon rubber

Main body

Lock cover

4.0X4.0 three row car connector 
line end 8P socket

No.of Pins:
008=8P

:
A=PBT

Main sealing 
ring

Silicon rubber

PBT / BLACK

PBT / WHITE

PBT / RED

2021/09/03XSR

2018/09/01

ModifyA1 2018/11/29

A1

Matched Plug Number: 

74040-3MR008ABXXNA2(W) 

74040-3MR008ABXXJA2(W) 

74040-3MS008ABXXJA2(W) 

Assembly sketch

74040-3MS008ABXXNA2(W) 

A2 2019/03/18
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Modify

Modify;ADD W/O LOGO SPEC.&P/NA3 2021/09/03


